

COUNTIE(S): SOMERSET

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 017306.00

=====

=====			(1) 001253		(2) 000059		()	
			BRUCE A. MANZER, INC.		PIKE INDUSTRIES, INC.			
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	QUANTITY		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
ITEM DESCRIPTION								
0120 603.16	60.000	LF	60.00000	3600.00	52.00000	3120.00		
15 INCH CULVERT PIPE OPTION I								
0130 603.17	120.000	LF	75.00000	9000.00	43.00000	5160.00		
18 INCH CULVERT PIPE OPTION I								
0140 604.161	12.000	EA	500.00000	6000.00	1250.00000	15000.00		
ALTERING CATCH BASIN								
0150 604.18	5.000	EA	800.00000	4000.00	550.00000	2750.00		
ADJUSTING MANHOLE OR CATCH BASIN TO GRADE								
0160 606.1722	4.000	EA	800.00000	3200.00	950.00000	3800.00		
BRIDGE TRANSITION - TYPE 2								
0170 606.178	50.000	LF	11.00000	550.00	13.00000	650.00		
GUARDRAIL BEAM								
0180 606.23	1200.000	LF	17.93000	21516.00	21.00000	25200.00		
GUARDRAIL TYPE 3C - SINGLE RAIL								
0190 606.353	57.000	EA	40.00000	2280.00	58.00000	3306.00		
REFLECTORIZED FLEXIBLE GUARDRAIL MARKER								
0200 606.36	400.000	LF	7.00000	2800.00	8.00000	3200.00		
GUARDRAIL REMOVED AND RESET								
0210 606.362	500.000	LF	2.00000	1000.00	2.25000	1125.00		
GUARDRAIL ADJUSTED								
0220 606.47	2.000	EA	45.00000	90.00	52.00000	104.00		
SINGLE WOOD POST								
0230 606.754	28.000	EA	2200.00000	61600.00	2000.00000	56000.00		
WIDEN SHOULDER FOR GUARDRAIL 350 FLARED TERMINAL								
0240 606.79	27.000	EA	1700.00000	45900.00	1850.00000	49950.00		
GUARDRAIL 350 FLARED TERMINAL								
0250 609.31	250.000	LF	12.00000	3000.00	10.00000	2500.00		
CURB TYPE 3								
0260 610.08	10.000	CY	150.00000	1500.00	150.00000	1500.00		
PLAIN RIPRAP								
0270 618.1401	92.000	UN	17.99000	1655.08	23.00000	2116.00		
SEEDING METHOD NUMBER 2 - PLAN QUANTITY								
0280 619.1201	92.000	UN	13.00000	1196.00	15.00000	1380.00		
MULCH - PLAN QUANTITY								
0290 627.76		LUMP	3250.00000	3250.00	3200.00000	3200.00		
TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING LINE, WHITE OR YELLOW								
0300 629.05	10.000	HR	35.00000	350.00	52.00000	520.00		
HAND LABOR, STRAIGHT TIME								

COUNTIE(S): SOMERSET

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 017306.00
=====

			(1) 001253 BRUCE A. MANZER, INC.		(2) 000059 PIKE INDUSTRIES, INC.		()	
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0310 631.12	ALL PURPOSE EXCAVATOR (INCLUDING OPERATOR)	30.000 HR	150.00000	4500.00	200.00000	6000.00		
0320 631.172	TRUCK - LARGE (INCLUDING OPERATOR)	10.000 HR	80.00000	800.00	90.00000	900.00		
0330 631.32	CULVERT CLEANER (INCLUDING OPERATOR)	8.000 HR	325.00000	2600.00	375.00000	3000.00		
0340 652.33	DRUM	50.000 EA	35.00000	1750.00	65.00000	3250.00		
0350 652.34	CONE	150.000 EA	15.00000	2250.00	18.00000	2700.00		
0360 652.35	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	1100.000 SF	15.15000	16665.00	15.00000	16500.00		
0370 652.36	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES	62.000 CD	150.00000	9300.00	15.00000	930.00		
0380 652.38	FLAGGER	2000.000 HR	21.50000	43000.00	20.00000	40000.00		
0390 659.10	MOBILIZATION	LUMP	148270.00000	148270.00	125000.00000	125000.00		
SECTION TOTALS			\$	1,433,879.08	\$	1,489,141.00	\$	
SECTION 0002 UTILITIES								
0400 823.332	GATE VALVE BOX, ADJUST TO GRADE	19.000 EA	150.00000	2850.00	350.00000	6650.00		
SECTION TOTALS			\$	2,850.00	\$	6,650.00	\$	
CONTRACT TOTALS			\$	1,436,729.08	\$	1,495,791.00	\$	